Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 6 February 2025 at 7:53 am.

Horse

Able Willie
Almania

Amore Veloce
And Beyond
Ballon D'or
Bankers Choice
Blistering

Bolted In
Bombay Style
Bruce Almighty
Cable Dancer
Celsius Star
Certainlycan
Cool The Jets
Declared

Deep Rouge
Defending
Delicious Tycoon
Delicious Tycoon
Dio

Direct

Divine Glory
Divine Inanna
Dune Forty Five
Electric Belle
Enlist

Extremely Lucky
First Accused
Forever Dreaming
Ginger Green
Golden Century
Grand Pierro
He's The Ultimate
Here To Shock
Indispensable
Junqueira

Just A Needs
Khoekhoe

King Of The Castle

Date

8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
9Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb
6 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
9Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb
9 Feb
8 Feb
7Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb

Race

Randwick #10
Doomben #7
Doomben #10
Hobart #9

Te Rapa#2
Caulfield #3
Moonee Valley #7
Morphettville #6
Geraldton #7
Ascot #12
Caulfield #2
Morphettville #4
Doomben #6
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #6
Walcha#6
Geraldton #7
Moonee Valley #7
Caulfield #1
Moonee Valley #8
Wangaratta #7
Morphettville #4
Ascot #2
Doomben #7
Colac #6
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #4
Hobart #9

Ascot #11

Ascot #12

Te Rapa#7
Caulfield #3
Fannie Bay #3
Te Rapa#8
Hobart #9
Randwick #10
Hobart #3

Colac #7
Wingatui #8

Score/
Starts

2/1

14/4
6/3

Barrier Fred
Factor
2 16
6 -6.1
12
10 0.4
8 19
2 -17
4 0.4
11
5 -1.7
3 -25
7 1.0
4 -2.4
12 -1.9
4 -2.3
10 -05
7 -6.2
2 -2.3
2 -1.3
6 -2.9
5 -0.8
4 0.9
7 -24
4 -0.3
4 -16
1 -0.9
14 0.7
2 25
3 0.3
6 -0.9
6 20
1 0.1
4 31
3 23
9 04
1 0.9
17 -3.6
3 -04
3 -0.3
2 -9.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

BLP
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Value

1.1
9.0

5.7

9.0
7.7
105

59

8.6
9.4
8.3
9.0
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Klabel
Kronenbourg
Maharba

Man Crush
Master At Arms
Midwest
Morty

Mr Brightside
Munhamek
Numerian
Outback Miss
Picargo
Pinstriped
Prairie Flower
Prairie Flower
Promises Kept
Red Top
Rematch

Rey Magnerio
Rhinoceros
Rush Hour
Rush Hour
Sebonna
Shaiyhar
Shamedy
Shamus

Silent Surrente
Snowdome
Special Sort
Steparty
Strawberry Rock
Success Play
Super Helpful
Tarex

The Inevitable
Vainstream
Wild Imagination
Windstorm

Y asuke

Date

8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
9 Feb
8 Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb
7 Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
6 Feb
8 Feb
9 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
9 Feb
7 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb
8 Feb

Race

Morphettville #4
Doomben #7
Caulfield #6
Ascot #8
Morphettville #8
Randwick #6
Morphettville #2
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #8

Te Rapa#6
Canterbury #5
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #9
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #6
Hobart #8
Doomben #7
Canterbury #6
Caulfield #6
Colac #7
Canterbury #5
Doomben #6
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #3
Walcha#7
TeRapa#3
Morphettville #7
Ascot #8
Geraldton #7
Caulfield #9
Hobart #8

Ascot #6
Randwick #9
Doomben #38
Hobart #9
Canberra #6
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #9

Score/
Starts
42
4/2
9/3
16/6

31/8

6/3
10/5

49/17
4/2
10/5
9/4
21

Barrier Fred

Factor
6 -0.7
1 -1.6
5 0.8
2 -2.8
1

10 -0.0
-6.1

-2.7
-4.1
-9.3
17 -1.8
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Months
Idle

Form
Score
9.3
0.4
7.8
12
2.8
12.0
-3.1
9.0
16
9.3
6.3
29
11.7
4.4
9.6
4.4
75
4.1
14.0
8.4
134
17.6
-4.2
139

0

Value

6.7
10.6

10.8

8.0
14.1
9.0
14.4

81
83

9.4
10.6

10.9

212

12.9
12.9
12.3

10.3

9.3

10.1
36.1

9.0
10.7
121
15.3

9.8
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